Lz,

Norway

Support provided to Patient Organisations/Patient Advocacy Groups

2023 Report

Eli Lilly and Company's disclosure of its support to Patient Organisations/Patient Advocacy Groups is one of the activities undertaken by the Company to improve transparency concerning Company dealings with

third parties. Some of the data had to be compiled manually across a number of legal entities and countries.
Eli Lilly and Company herein declares that the Company has made its best efforts to make a comprehensive disclosure of concerned activities.

Diabetesforbundet

Annonse i Diabetesfag
Annonse i Diabetesfag
Banner pa nettstedet diabetes.no
Banner pa nettstedet diabetes.no
Annonse i Diabetesfag
Annonse i Diabetesfag
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@konomisk statte
@konomisk statte
@konomisk statte
@konomisk statte
@konomisk statte
@konomisk statte

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

Total

22,425
22,425
20,700
41,400
25,415
22,425

154,790



