Lilly

Norway

Support provided to Patient Organisations/Patient Advocacy Groups

2023 Report

Eli Lilly and Company's disclosure of its support to Patient Organisations/Patient Advocacy Groups is one of the activities undertaken by the Company to improve transparency concerning Company dealings with third parties. Some of the data had to be compiled manually across a number of legal entities and countries.

Eli Lilly and Company herein declares that the Company has made its best efforts to make a comprehensive disclosure of concerned activities.

Recipient name	Description of the support	Type of support	Currency	Amount
Diabetesforbundet	Annonse i Diabetesfag	Økonomisk støtte	NOK	22,425
	Annonse i Diabetesfag	Økonomisk støtte	NOK	22,425
	Banner på nettstedet diabetes.no	Økonomisk støtte	NOK	20,700
	Banner på nettstedet diabetes.no	Økonomisk støtte	NOK	41,400
	Annonse i Diabetesfag	Økonomisk støtte	NOK	25,415
	Annonse i Diabetesfag	Økonomisk støtte	NOK	22,425
			Тс	otal 154,790